Bus

Bus 727 Market Gates, Great Yarmouth-Heathrow Terminal

5, Heathrow Airport T

Direction
Market Gates,Stand A — Coach Station,Bay 7

8 stops

Open route schedule

Market Gates,Stand A

Bus Station,Stand R

Bus Interchange,Stand B

Bus Station,Stand

Horse Racing Museum,adj

Parkside,Bay 17

Trumpington Park-and-Ride,in

Coach Station,Bay 7

Go to website

Route schedule
Market Gates,Stand A — Coach Station,Bay 7

Monday 07:50
Tuesday 07:50
Wednesday 07:50
Thursday 07:50
Friday 07:50
Saturday 07:50
Sunday 07:50
Route info

Direction: Market Gates,Stand A
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min

4 \
b )
“\\\ /‘
l If Cam
g
Vi
Keypes? i
|

1 Fal _,.’
Coleh@ster, NI
- Y Lanaiane
o/ i ¥
b

.l
s Chelmsford

Ll T e II ‘8
ciipe. | P AN
d = T ~—5outhend-
e ] £ on-5ed
%
T i © OpenStreetMap contributors
B 727 — Market Gates, Great Yarmouth-Heathrow BusMaps

Terminal 5, Heathrow Airport T


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-727-3723661891-3003679105
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-727-3723661891-3003679105
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-727-3723661891-3003679105

Direction Route schedule

Folly Tree House,adj — Coach Station,Bay 7 Folly Tree House,adj — Coach Station,Bay 7
7 stops Monday 08:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:05
Folly Tree House,adj

Wednesday 08:05
Bus Interchange,Stand B

Thursday 08:05
Bus Station,Stand

Friday 08:05
Horse Racing Museum,ad;
Parkside,Bay 17 Saturday 08:05
Trumpington Park-and-Ride,in Sunday 08:05
Coach Station,Bay 7 )

Route info

Direction: Folly Tree House,ad]
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-727-3723661891-3003679105

Direction Route schedule

Folly Tree House,adj — Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 - Folly Tree House,adj — Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 -
15 15
10 stops Monday 01:20-23:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 01:20-23:05
Folly Tree House,adj

Wednesday 01:20-23:05
Bus Station,Stand R

Thursday 01:20-23:05
Bus Interchange,Stand B

Friday 01:20-23:05
Bus Station,Stand
Horse Racing Museum,ad;j Saturday 01:20-23:05
Parkside,Bay 17 Sunday 00:20-23:05
Trumpington Park-and-Ride,in

Route info
Coach Station,Bay 21 Direction: Folly Tree House,ad]

Stops: 10

Heathrow Central Bus Station,Stops 7 - 17
Trip Duration: 5 hour 5 min

Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 - 15


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-727-3723661891-3003679105

Direction

Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 - 15 — Market Gates,Stand
A

12 stops

Open route schedule

Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 - 15

Heathrow Central Bus Station,Stops 7 - 17

Coach Station,Bay 21

Trumpington Park-and-Ride,in

Parkside,Bay 17

Horse Racing Museum,opp

Bus Station,Stand

Bus Interchange,Stand B

Admissions Building,ad]

Bus Station,Stand R

Folly Tree House,opp

Market Gates,Stand A

Route schedule

Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 - 15 — Market Gates,Stand
A

Monday 01:20-23:10
Tuesday 01:20-23:10
Wednesday 01:20-23:10
Thursday 01:20-23:10
Friday 01:20-23:10
Saturday 01:20-23:10
Sunday 01:20-23:10
Route info

Direction: Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 - 15
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-727-3723661891-3003679105

Direction

Market Gates,Stand A — Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 -
15

11 stops

Open route schedule

Market Gates,Stand A

Bus Station,Stand R

Admissions Building,ad]

Bus Interchange,Stand B

Bus Station,Stand

Horse Racing Museum,ad;

Parkside,Bay 17

Trumpington Park-and-Ride,in

Coach Station,Bay 21

Heathrow Central Bus Station,Stops 7 - 17

Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 - 15

Route schedule

Market Gates,Stand A — Heathrow Terminal 5,Stops 11 -
15

Monday 01:05-22:50
Tuesday 01:05-22:50
Wednesday 01:05-22:50
Thursday 01:05-22:50
Friday 01:05-22:50
Saturday 01:05-22:50
Sunday 00:59-22:50
Route info

Direction: Market Gates,Stand A
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 20 min

727 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newmarket

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-727-3723661891-3003679105

